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NUMBER

13067

13066

130^^

1^061|

Ik6k7
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lli61iQ

11^6^0

U|651

114.652

Ui^^3

Dl^^i

1U65U A.

16091

16092

1609^

^oaî

1609S

16096

1716^

1716^

17167

17168

17169

17170

17^9

ij.ll B

^07 B

^2 B

^ B

flPP R

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Knignt

Knight

K"napp

Knotts

Kneece

•"•nott

TTnj gh^-nn

K^fli^nig

Klnka

Knowles

TTnlght

K11 nfir»

Knotts

Knight

Klutts

Klapman

Klinger

Kneece

Kn*Aft«

Knotts

Alemme

Klein

Anight

Knope

Kneece

Klinger

Kleckley

Knight

Knight

Kneece

TTnip-hi-.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Eugene E.
Baltimore,Md.

Earl

Columbia, S.C.

Karl C.
Port Jackson. S.C

Thomas G.

Columbia. S.C.

Thurman C.

^atesburg.S.C.

KnWfiT>r5 L.

Barnesville.Ga.

Sdgar L
Gnlumbi f l .S n

New f l^iir\,N.J.

Stephen ^ *

Chester,.Pa.

Isiah
West Columbia, S.(
iphnmna w

^aaton S.C. '

Mn-pshnll A ,

Columbia A. A. Base

Rudolph W.

New York. N.Y.
George C.

Columbia, S.C.
William B.

Chester, S.C.

Terry L.

Ratesburg. S. C.

Arthur

Romulus f Mich,

John Wilson

Ratesbure. S.C.

RatesburgP S.C.

John M.

Columbia, S.C.

Robert A.

Port Jackson, S.

James

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dames

Stogner

Lowenthal

_J3.ouk night

Spradley

p^ tt

Methhews

T-'aVel TB

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Doris
Baltimore,Md.

Madeline

Columbia, S.C.

De Iphine

Summit, N. J.

Mary T.

Columbia, S.C.

Gertrude

Batesburg,S.G.
Jewell E.

Columbia. S.C.

Wilme
Columbia S P

Newark. N.J:

Bfillvill^, . ' Rn-hh P_

Coker

Rflilev

T homes

.S.C.

Mellette

Miller

Glass

Aull

Block

Bolen

Raw!

Williams

Sullivan
1i .

Hackethal

East Orange. T\LJF*-— o i ||
Josephine Rau l era on

Haines City, Pla

Raymond

Wvandotte . Mich.

Rufus T.
Pelion. S.C.

Charles R
Bordentown, N.J.

Ruben H.

West Cola. .S.C.

Eugene B.

Columbia, S. C.

Edward C.

Gaston. S. C.

"NTnT-r-i s TT.

PelionP S. C.

Reidsville, l\f .C.

Leszczynski

Smith

M^ck

Lindsey

Cowart

Mack

-g- r

K^UPP

Chester, Pa,

Agnes

Blackville. S.C.

Christol^
Swansea. S P.

Columbia,S. C.
Marguerite

Columbia, S.C.
Mayme D*

Columbia, S.C.

Ruth Cerlton

South Hill, Va.

Georgie Rae

Leesville. S.C.
Emma

Romulus, Mich.

Lillian

Batesbure. S.C.

Flossie H,

Batesfcurgf S. C.

Dove re en

Columbia -f S.C.

_Haj2y_JEliz_ab e th

Pittsbure.Pa .

Mary P.

Mitchell, Til.

Bessie

Lakeland, Pla.

Annette

Wyandotte . Mich-

Lula
Pelion. S.C.

Tb^lma W
West Cola. .S.C.

Genevieve

West Cola.. S.C.

Elizabeth

Columbia. S. C.

Christine P.

Swansea. S.C.

Rnnm f t

Pelion, S .C.

Columbia, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN

2k
23
21

18

33
38
21

18
21

18
22

22

17

3°
2^

21

22

31
2rj

25-
1Q

23
?8
23
18
UO

37
31
20

21

21

_J5
46
28

29

27

38

21

19

28
?||

23
1

27

3J|JH

36
21

17
33
32

29
32

J |6

27

26

23
pc;
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w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

/*"!

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

-*-
w

w

w

laL

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

May

Jun

Jun

Sep

Jan

Peb

Apr

Jun _,

Sep

Sep

Oct

Dec

Jul

Feb

Apr

May

Jul

Aug

Aug

Jan

Mar

Mar

Day

31

IL

22

7

6

8

18

6

18

?ft

19

?0

13

111

2i|

7

21|

9

1U

2U

18

30r
Apr

Jun

22

Year

191+1

19U1

191il

19U1

19U2

19ii2

19)4.2

19i|2

19U2

191̂ 2

19l|2

191 2

19U2:

191+3

19U3

191+3

19U3

191+ 1

191+3

191+1+

191+1+

1QUU

19UU
i

1

Dec ! 13

Apr

Feb

Apr

May

May

Sep

_Q_

191+1+

191+1+

19U?i
28

13

8

18

19U6

191+6

191+6

19] 1 6

Hi 'l9U6

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

May

Jun

Jun

Sep

Jan

Feb

ipr

Jun

Sep

s

Oct

Dec

Feb

Apr

Mav

Jul

A up

.Tfln

Mar

4pr_

-Tui

Day

31

]|

22

7

(S

8

1ft

6

18

?f>

19

?0

111

21+

7

PI

in

-ia

JL!

-2Z

i

Dec 13

Apr

Mar

Apr

<,
i

May

_£ep_

9

2

13

1P

1ft

^

Year

19l|l

IQJil

191+1

191+1

19) 2

121+2

19J|2

.191+2.

191+2

19J|?

-19J+2-

:L9l+Z

191+3

19k 3

191+3

39^3

I Q J i J i

-19kk

_19_U+

-191+1+

Made by The Cott Index Company, Columbus, Ohio
Sold By Walker, Evano & Cogswell Co. , Charleston, S. C.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

-

So T»O 13 "R ri i"% 7 A Y>

N. P, for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexi ncrtnn .S.C.

Rev. R.C.Campbell

Columbia, S.C.

Rev. James E. White

Columbia, S.C.

Rev A JK H n l l A r

Batesbure.S.C.

-

Sara R. Boozer
. ff.P. for S.C.
liRirl ngton ̂ ^ . C .

•^ere P .Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
-boxing uon, u . o .
Elmer D.Wood
Chaplain
H"nT»f jRr.U-«=inn . S C!

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S.C.
-bp> y? n rr -h nn . S f!t_r r

R e v . T ^O^1-' immo ns

Lexington, S. C.

Sara R^JBoozer
S.P. for S.C,f . iaYT ncrJkan S n

_SflT»« R^JBnnKft-p
BT.F, for S.C.

-
Sara R. Boozer
W.P. for S.U.
I*P« TC ̂  n o-i: n n , S . f! .

Rev. James W. Jack;

Columbia. S.C.

R^v. T*. A, Carter
Leesville. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
.P. for S.C.

T*ft5r5_ni7ton_ S _ f i .

r^^sv^ i i f i . s.n.

-

sr« R Boozer
H.P, for S .G. nr.^-x-i no-tnn . " _ P, .

N.f , for S . f j .
l i f tT r lnc r t r i n . x n

Rev. James to. Jack
Columbia. S.C.

J Q J .

|
191+1+i

!

191+5

iSkL

1946

19l+6_

1W>

121+6-

Sara R. Boozer
JT .P f fpr S.C.

N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
Lexineton. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N . P , fo r S . U -
[jexinp;ton, S - ^ -

.Rev. T. A. Snyder

West Columbia, S . C ^

Sara R. Boozer
fl.P. i'or S.C.
Lexington. S. C.

!

N F ^ P , for srsr
r,p-x-^ncrtnn- S.C.

Sara R... Boozer
W.P. for S.C.

J. D. Boozer
?robate Judge
-.fixi ng ton r S. G.

REMARKS

•

Itfo record of
Karri age.

on

No record of marriage

on

Cons.eni .of p.Rr_e.nts
Joseph & Jiva

^

i


